
1 MURTAGH JESSICA (COURCHEVEL)

32 BIANCHI LOU ANN (PUY ST VINCE)

17 ARNAUD AMELIE (SAUZE BARCEL)

16 KEMPF EMILIE (SC MENUIRES)

9 CANTEL ZOE (S.H MODANE-V)

24 BONNAZ LOUISE (SC CARROZ)

25 BAILET AMBRE (CS AURON)

8 JOUFFREY MANON (SERRE CHEVAL)

5 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA (CS TIGNES)

28 PINEDA MARTINA (SC LA MONGIE)

21 DUC EVA (CS SAISIES)

12 DUVIVIER LOUANE (ORRES EMBRUN)

13 PERSONNAZ PENELOPE (ES BESSANS)

20 GRAY CHARLOTTE (SC MENUIRES)

29 HUDRY KENNA (SC MENUIRES)

4 MOUTTET MAILYS (SC ALPE HUEZ)

3 GULLI LOU ANNE (COMPE CLUSES)

30 BRAND JUNE (S.C. CHATEL)

19 GURI NINA (SC MENUIRES)

14 CHARBONNIER EMY (SC CHAILLOL)

11 FLORET MARGOT (SC CHAPELLE)

22 ANTHONIOZ LILOU (LES GETS S.C)

27 JENNINGS EMILIE (SC MORILLON)

6 RICHERMOZ JUSTINE (SC PEISEY VA)

7 HUDRY ELINE (SC MENUIRES)

26 NICOLETTA MAELIS (CSPM VALBERG)

23 BOUISSOU NORA (SC ST GERVAI)

10 DORMEVAL FANNY (SC CHAMBERY)

15 ROLLAND YSEE (SC PRALOGNAN)

18 MACHET AMELIE (SC LA TANIA)

31 RICHARD LUCIE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

2 FRAISE CHLOE (SC MENUIRES)

1 MURTAGH JESSICA

0.501

17 ARNAUD AMELIE

0.110

9 CANTEL ZOE

0.227

8 JOUFFREY MANON

0.501

5 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA

0.453

21 DUC EVA

0.181

13 PERSONNAZ PENELOPE

0.146

4 MOUTTET MAILYS

0.427

30 BRAND JUNE

0.129

19 GURI NINA

0.501

11 FLORET MARGOT

0.501

6 RICHERMOZ JUSTINE

0.501

7 HUDRY ELINE

0.461

10 DORMEVAL FANNY

0.501

15 ROLLAND YSEE

0.501

2 FRAISE CHLOE

0.501

1 MURTAGH JESSICA

0.359

8 JOUFFREY MANON

0.501

5 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA

0.501

4 MOUTTET MAILYS

0.381

19 GURI NINA

0.298

6 RICHERMOZ JUSTINE

0.501

10 DORMEVAL FANNY

0.208

2 FRAISE CHLOE

0.322

8 JOUFFREY MANON

0.246

5 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA

0.101

19 GURI NINA

0.224

10 DORMEVAL FANNY

0.033

5 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA

0.037

19 GURI NINA

0.281

19 GURI NINA

 - 1 -

0.356

5 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA

 - 2 -

8 JOUFFREY MANON

 - 3 -

0.291

10 DORMEVAL FANNY

 - 4 -

PARALLELE POUSSINES
Dossards carré VERT

Podium

- 1 - GURI NINA (SC MENUIRES)

- 2 - VAN PUYVELDE NAYA (CS TIGNES)

- 3 - JOUFFREY MANON (SERRE CHEVAL)

- 4 - DORMEVAL FANNY (SC CHAMBERY)


